
Rank Name Country
1 Op't Veld Rudy Ger
2 Sergot Benjamin Fra
3 Boucry Julien Fra
4 Vilcans Thomas Ger
5 Colange Antoine Fra
6 Schraepen Tim Bel
7 Guillou Hervé Fra
8 Leven Christian Ger
9 Falcini Pascal Ger
9 Relave Bruno Fra
9 Perrin David Fra
9 Colbrant Pierre-Alix Bel
13 Schulz Michel Ger
13 Peeters Jurgen Bel
13 Bryla Yves Bel
13 Grigoryan Artur Ger
13 Hilson Etienne Bel
13 Lippert Jochen Ger
19 Siefert Kai Ger
19 Mertens Xavier Bel
19 Doutement Loic Fra
19 Veramendi Luigi Per

Rank Name Country
1 Seyres Chloé Fra
2 McIntosh Megan Usa
3 Gottschling Janin Ger
4 Eggert Maria Ger
5 Lovato Sophie Fra
6 Swennen Isabelle Bel
7 Kwasny Miriam Ger
8 Rio Marianne Fra
9 Denissen Vicky Bel
9 Da Silva Anne-Christine Bel
9 Plate Carmen Ned
9 Harter Joëlle Fra
13 Goedhuys Margret Bel

Final Ranking
BATTLE MEN
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Final Ranking Battle Women



Rank Name Ctry
1 Sergot Benjamin Fra
2 Guillou Hervé Fra
3 Boucry Julien Fra
4 Vilcans Thomas Ger
5 Op't Veld Rudy Ger
6 Falcini Pascal Ger/Fra
7 Grigoryan Artur Ger
8 Mertens Xavier Bel
9 Preissler Michael Spa
10 Veramendi Luigi Per
11 Colange Antoine Fra
12 Schraepen Tim Bel
13 Perrin David Fra
14 Doutement Loïc Fra
15 Peeters Jurgen Bel
16 Lippert Jochen Ger

Rank Name Ctry
1 Seyres Chloe Fra
2 Lovato Sophie Fra
3 Denissen Vicky Bel
4 McIntosh Megan USA
5 Plate Carmen Ned
6 Kwasny Miriam Ger
7 Harter Joëlle Fra
8 Goedhuys Margriet Bel

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN


